8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

Westin Crystal City

Jefferson Ballroom lll, Located on the Second Floor

1800 Jefferson Davis Highway
Arlington, VA 22202
703-486-1111

December 10, 2014

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Current Events

Fluoride High Temperature Reactor Activities
Break

Accident Tolerant Fuel

CASL Update

Lunch

International Subcommittee Report

Fuel Cycle Research and Development Report

Reactor Technologies Report
Break
Public Comment

Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Co-Chair Richard Meserve
Co-Chair Susan Eisenhower
Dr. Pete Lyons, NE-1

Dr. Pete Lyons, NE-1

David Holcomb, Oak Ridge National
Laboratory

David Henderson, NE-52
Alex Larzelere, NE-1
NEAC Members

Dr. Regis Matzie
Incoming Subcommittee Chair

Dr. Al Sattelberger
Subcommittee Chair

Dr. Mujid Kazimi
Incoming Subcommittee Chair

Co-Chair Richard Meserve,
Co-Chair Susan Eisenhower
Dr. Lyons, NE-1



	AGENDA

