## AGENDA Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

## Westin Crystal City Jefferson Ballroom III, Located on the Second Floor 1800 Jefferson Davis Highway Arlington, VA 22202 703-486-1111

## December 10, 2014

8:30 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Co-Chair Richard Meserve Co-Chair Susan Eisenhower Dr. Pete Lyons, NE-1
9:00 a.m.	Current Events	Dr. Pete Lyons, NE-1
9:45 a.m.	Fluoride High Temperature Reactor Activities	David Holcomb, Oak Ridge National Laboratory
10:30 a.m.	Break	Lacoratory
10:45 a.m.	Accident Tolerant Fuel	David Henderson, NE-52
11:30 a.m.	CASL Update	Alex Larzelere, NE-1
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	NEAC Members
1:15 p.m.	International Subcommittee Report	Dr. Regis Matzie Incoming Subcommittee Chair
1:45 p.m.	Fuel Cycle Research and Development Report	Dr. Al Sattelberger Subcommittee Chair
2:15 p.m.	Reactor Technologies Report	Dr. Mujid Kazimi Incoming Subcommittee Chair
3:00 p.m.	Break	
3:15 p.m.	Public Comment	
3:45 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Co-Chair Richard Meserve, Co-Chair Susan Eisenhower Dr. Lyons, NE-1
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	